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(TECHNICAL EDUCATION)DEMAND NO.

75.00999.38 1057.5358.15
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Salaries 70.00144.48 159.32 70.00 159.32 75.00 186.90 261.90229.32229.3251.0801 195.56
Wages 5.04 5.00 5.00 6.00 6.005.005.00 --  --  --  -- 02 5.04
Overtime Allowance 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.300.300.300.08  -- 03 0.08
Domestic travel expenses 0.500.63 1.51 0.50 1.51 0.50 1.51 2.012.012.01 -- 11 0.63
Foreign travel expenses 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.010.010.01 --  --  --  --  -- 12  -- 
Office expenses 3.8024.00 16.51 3.80 16.51 3.80 20.52 24.3220.3120.313.6913 27.69
Other Administrative Expenses 0.60 0.60 0.51 0.510.600.60 --  --  --  --  -- 20  -- 
Supplies and Materials 0.51 0.51 0.51 0.510.510.51 --  --  --  --  -- 21  -- 
Advertising and Publicity 5.09 2.51 2.51 4.01 4.012.512.51 --  --  --  -- 26 5.09
Minor Works 0.500.34 1.01 0.50 1.01 0.50 1.85 2.351.511.51 -- 27 0.34
Professional Services 25.30 35.51 35.51 38.51 38.5135.5135.51 --  --  --  -- 28 25.30
Grant-in-aid 709.97 1550.70 1550.70 1645.02 1645.021550.701550.70 --  --  --  -- 31 709.97
Contributions 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.001.001.00 --  --  --  --  -- 32  -- 
Subsidies 0.01 0.013.30  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 33 3.30
Scholarships/Stipend 0.11 0.11 0.11 0.110.110.11 --  --  --  --  -- 34  -- 
Other charges 100.50 100.50 100.50 100.50100.50100.50 --  --  --  --  -- 50  -- 
Machinery and equipment 0.63 3.25 3.25 1.89 1.893.253.25 --  --  --  -- 52 0.63
Major Works 83.90 319.85 819.85 250.05 250.05819.85319.85 --  --  --  -- 53 83.90


